

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6613 OF 2000

SANGATI RAMACHANDRA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TIRUMALA TIRUPATI DEVASTHANAMS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 17/01/2007 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Sridhar,Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is allowed to file further affidavit.  
List thereafter.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master