

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6613 OF 2000

SANGATI RAMACHANDRA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TIRUMALA TIRUPATI DEVASTHANAMS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 20/03/2007 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Sridhar,Adv.

Ms. I. Madhavi,Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call for the entire records of the Trial Court as well as  
the Appellate Court.

Place the appeal upon receipt thereof.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Vijay Aggarwal ]

Court Master